ADDITIONAL IMAGES
MODEL DESIGNATIONS ADDITIONAL RESOURCES
C2S-3656GD
COOLER GLASS 2DR BLACK SLIDER 36IN
C2S-3656GD
END CAP SLIDING GLASS DOOR
COOLER MERCHANDISER
• LARGE CAPACITY:  HOLDS 220 TO 242  330ML BOTTLES
• FEATURES A WIDE FRONT AND NARROW SIDE DESIGN,
 MAXIMIZE DISPLAY AREA, PERFECT  FIT FOR CASHIER
 MERCHANDISER
• 360° AIR CIRCULATION - 2 FAN MOTORS ASSIST WITH FAST
 COOLING AFTER RESTOCKING
• MAINTAINS CABINET TEMPERATURES OF 33°F TO 50°F (0°C
 TO 10°C) FOR THE BEST IN FOOD PRESERVATION
• VENTILATED COOLING SYSTEM (NO FROST)
• LONG LIFESPAN CFC-FREE GREEN GAS R290, NO HARM TO
 OZONE WITH ENERGY SAVING AND LOW NOISE
• VERTICAL LED LIGHTS ON BOTH SIDES AND CRYSTAL-CLEAR
 GLASS, SHOWCASING PRODUCTS IN PERFECT LIGHT
• EASY TO OPEN, AUTOMATICALLY RETURN TO PREVENT
LEAKAGE OF COLD AIR. HOLD OPEN FEATURE
• ADJUSTABLE FEET
COATED
WIRE SHELVES
DOORS CAPACITY SHELVES AMPS VOLTAGE HP REFRIGERANT TEMPERATURE RANGE
2
10 CU FT.
287 L
6 1.6 115/60/1 1/9 R290
32°F ~ 50°F
0°C ~ 10°C
DIMENSIONS
 WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
INCHES MM INCHES MM INCHES MM KG LBS
EXTERIOR 35.43  900  18.86 479 55.55 1411
92  202.83
INTERIOR 31.89 810 14.72 374 42.36 1076
SHIPPING  37.64  956  22.24  565  22.24 1566 105   231.49
TECHNICAL
LINE DRAWINGS
EFI Sales Ltd.
Toronto OfÏce & DC
515 Hanlon Creek Blvd.
Guelph, ON, N1C 0A1
EFI Sales Ltd.
Vancouver OfÏce & DC
26895 Gloucester Way
Langley, BC, V4W 3Y3
(888) 565-9920 Toll Free
(519) 822-1895 Toronto
(604) 607-8850 Vancouver
www.efifoodequip.com | info@efifoodequip.com |
C2S-3656GD
COOLER GLASS 2DR BLACK SLIDER 36IN
VER. 1.0725
1411 mm
900 mm
479 mm